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Women / 5 / LV 5 JR B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Gomez518
U.S. Gold - 205

9.700 9.450 9.3508.900 37.400
1 1 6 3T 1 

1 

Gracie Lowe520
U.S. Gold - 205

9.300 9.350 9.3509.250 37.250
7 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Ava Chaisson519
U.S. Gold - 205

9.600 8.750 9.3009.350 37.000
3 7 1 5T 3 

3 

Catarina Palladio514
Trevino's-223

9.400 9.100 9.3009.000 36.800
5T 3 4T 6T 4 

4 

Lyrik Lopez521
U.S. Gold - 205

9.650 8.550 9.4008.750 36.350
2 8 8 2 5 

5 

Jenna Dyson517
U.S. Gold - 205

9.250 9.000 9.0009.000 36.250
8 4T 5T 9 6 

6 

Carson Blevins515
U.S. Gold - 205

9.200 8.800 9.1009.100 36.200
9 6 3 8 7 

7 

Allison Faulkner512
Impact

9.000 9.000 9.2008.500 35.700
10 5T 9 7 8 

8 

Hadlie Marick516
U.S. Gold - 205

9.500 7.800 9.5008.800 35.600
4 11 7 1 9 

9 

Shaila Ortiz513
Trevino's-223

9.400 8.200 8.7007.600 33.900
6T 9T 11 10T 10 

10 

Hollynn Titterington511
DGA

8.900 8.200 8.7008.000 33.800
11 10T 10 11T 11 

11 
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